ICF Tournament

World Cup Swiss League

H*

Sun Island Resort, 09-14-2014

Results of the fifth round

Match
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Hilmy Mohamed Shaheed

(LKA)

Abuf4z4y Rdegjwia
Fuaf2ecq Lcyfnlti caw

Komaravelli Srinivas

(IND)

Hjifibuy Aiyfpduq wov
Ckafl5wa Cgefhpva wa
Sgifyx6i Kmafb5wi mo
Gaefwp4a Mmafzd7y
(IND)

Kumari Kajal wo

Kumari Rashmi o,
Dhefi7vq Ftifn3za «aw

Nazim Hassan wov
Dubois Pierre -

Vishama Aminath wov

R7efkd5a Mnmfzobq ww

Kumar Ish ex

Islam Nazrul ez
Pereira Fabian e
LiImf4j7q C4efl32y w
Fainaz Aishath oy
Wpdafidwy Agefkpwy

(MDV)

Vgqfszey M4if72fy
Akmfcxuy Kbmie3wi oan
Mqgqgewroi Acme2vKki cer

Abdin Karnal =

Agme53ny MfifutSy e
Aoyfbtwa Vfugdmgy
(IND)

Rahman Hafizur eeo

Aduef3ja Mriflhyi e
Fernando Nishantha wa
Jmyfx2ba Pudfppzi o

Anye6voi Sn4gadnq o
Hemaet Molla
Mohammad oo

Hn4ffnvg Mwyexdpi ww
Mnefnxwq Simfozwa

(MDV)
Joseph Roshita wa
Meyer Josef e

Balasubramanyam Murali

(USA)

B5medtsa Atmesbpi

(USA)

Rajadurai Alfred e
Bollin Carlito e
Rayana Fathimath wov
ltee6bpa Angffxwy cme
Acee7xka Rmqfh3wi e

Jorg Johannes o)

Fhqgfixva Mcyfsv5q eao
Nxifftzq Ayifefzy wov
Ahmed Shuab c:»

Results of the fifth round

Page 1 of 2

25/

13/
18 /
4/

25/

13/
25/
71/

25/
25/

25 /

8 /

25/
25/
13/
25/
25/

25/

5/
5/
4/

11

25
13
25

12

04-01-2025 10:21 PM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/68bd0478343411e4ac012e92809967e5?turn=5
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Shegl6ka Joyfmbxy wsa
Cuyfb5yi Ayufgzzi
Venou Mouraly s
Zoafe3wy Mrmgeéna e
Bae Doh Hun “[J[]" «or

Wxqgg6czy Anufm7wy
Martinelli Paolo i
Gkyfgaay S7qfgj5a wsa
laiff7sy TpyfijXi ew
Sligbqji Aimfphui v

Zucchiatti Elisa

Fehr Frank e

Pfefkvuy Taef535a s
Pidial Yoann ¢

Jung Junoh “jjoh” «or
Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Eder Steffen e
Szefph2a Hs4e2noy ¢
Baumgartner Peter (.
Phantom
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